APN 013-150-06
APN
APN
ORDER SETTING ASIDE ESTATE
Title of Docum
Affirmation States
X I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached desubmitted for recording does not contain the social security r number, or any "Personal Information" (as defined by NRS 60 239B.030)
I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached desubmitted for recording does contain the social security number, or any "Personal Information" (as defined by NRS 60)
by law: (State specific law)
Eren Euch/Grantee
Ecin Such
317-16
Date

DOC #	0148976
-------	---------

03/17/2016

09:46 AM Official Record
Recording requested By
DYLAN V. FREHNER, ESQ

Lincoln County - NV Leslie Boucher - Recorder

Fee: \$16.00 RPTT: Page 1 of 3 Recorded By: LB Book- 301 Page- 0452



TO HEIRS OF DECEDENT

ent

			No. 1
		Affirmation Statement	\ \
v		((\ \
^_ I, t	the undersigned hereby affi	irm that the attached document,	including any exhibits, hereby
submitted for	r recording does not conta	in the social security number, d	river's license or identification card
			of any person or persons. (Per NRS
239B.030)			
I, t	he undersigned hereby aff	irm that the attached document,	including any exhibits, hereby
			r's license or identification card
			of a person or persons as required
by law:			
	(State specific law)		

Grantees address and mail tax statement:

ERIN SUCH

HC 34 BOX 56

CALIENTE, NEVADA 89008

Ø9:46 AM

STATE OF NEVADA **DECLARATION OF VALUE**

Official Record

Recording requested By DYLAN V. FREHNER, ESQ

1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)		Lincoln County - NV	
a. <u>013-150-06</u>		Leslie Boucher – Recorder	
b.	•	\ \	
c		Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$16.00 Recorded By: LB RPTT.	
d		Book- 301 Page- 0452	
2. Type of Property:	•	\ \	
a. Vacant Land b. V Single Fam. Res.	FOR RECORD	ERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY	
c. Condo/Twnhse d. 2-4 Plex	Book	Page:	
c. Apt. Bldg f. Comm'l/Ind'l	Date of Recordi		
g. Agricultural h. Mobile Home	Notes:		
Other			
3.a. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	8		
b. Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of p	roperty		
c. Transfer Tax Value:	\$	1	
d. Real Property Transfer Tax Due	/ s	 	
an annual suppose a suppose su		<u> </u>	
4. If Exemption Claimed:	/ /)	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090	0. Section \bigcirc		
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:		bse.	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	100 %		
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, und	er penalty of perjury, pu	arsuant to NRS 375,060	
and NRS 375.110, that the information provided	is correct to the best of	their information and belief.	
and can be supported by documentation if called	upon to substantiate the	information provided herein.	
Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance of	of any claimed exemption	on, or other determination of	
additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10%	of the tax due plus inte	rest at 1% per month. Pursuant	
to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be joi	ntly and severally liable	for any additional amount owed.	
\ \	\ \		
Signature	Capacity:		
Signature X MA X X X X X	Capacity: (7176	intee	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION		NTEE) INFORMATION	
(REQUIRED)		EQUIRED)	
Print Name: 7th Judicial District Court		Print Name: Erin Such	
Address: P.O. Box 90	Address: HC 34	4 Box 56	
City: Pioche	City: Caliente		
State: NV Zip: 89043	State: NV	Zip: 89008	
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECO	RDING (Required if n	oot seller or buyer)	
Print Name: Dylan V. Frehner, Esq	Escrow # N/A		
Address: P.O. Box 517			
City: Pioche	State:NV	Zip: 89043	